
Place Back # Cow ID EXHIBITOR DIV HG BREED DOB Calf Age

4 227 43 Terrah Henderson Int no Angus 2/18/2010 1/31/2012

7 223 2 Madison Olson Junior yes Angus 1/8/2009 6/26/2011

6 224 6 Taylor Millikan Senior yes Angus 1/10/2009 9/2/2011

2 231 102 Titus Thomas Int no Chimaine 9/18/2009 11/20/2011

5 220 11 Destiny Fennell Junior yes Maine X 11/6/2009 2/13/2012

1 240 108 Andrew Horvath Senior no AngusX 11/10/2005 12/16/2011

3 230 65 Lauren Suggs Int yes Brangus 3/23/2006 10/25/2011

7 226 2612 Austin Jones Junior yes Angus 9/5/2011

1 218 2624 Shelbi McCall Int no Shorthorn 5/12/2010

8 228 911 Laura Cumbess Junior no Herford/Angus 5/13/2011

3 227 2210 Terrah Henderson Int no Angus 2/15/2010

6 237 74 Hailey Peterson Junior yes AngusX 2/2/2011

5 217 139 Nick  Schultz Senior yes Angus 1/3/2011

4 225 2611 Bayley Jones Junior yes AngusX 1/22/1011

2
234 54

Lafayette FFA (Blair 

Marzloff)
Senior no Hereford 10/29/2010

CLASS # 3 - CONTINENTAL INFLUENCE - DIVISION THREE

3
233 55

Lafayette FFA (Karley 

Barrington)
Int no SimAngusX 7/25/2011

1 218 2625 Shelbi McCall Int no Chi 7/26/2011

4
232 56

Lafayette FFA (Logan 

Luse)
Senior no SimAngusX 7/27/2011

5
235 57

Lafayette FFA (Chase 

Hart)
Senior no SimAngusX 7/27/2011

2 218 34 Shelbi McCall Int no Chi 9/10/2010

SUWANNEE COUNTY FAIR OPEN YOUTH HEIFER AND COW/CALF SHOW

CLASS # 1- COW/CALF PAIRS - DIVISION ONE

CLASS # 2 - ENGLISH INFLUENCE - DIVISION TWO
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CLASS # 4 - CONTINENTAL INFLUENCE - DIVISION THREE

4 239 2388 Desiree Holstein Senior no Chimaine 4/29/2011

2 231 T40 Titus Thomas Int yes Chimaine 2/4/2010

5 222 122 Tyler Townsend Int yes Charolais 1/14/2011

3 219 2 Delaney Fennell Junior yes Maine X 8/23/2010

1 236 44 JD Peavy Junior no Maine X 11/1/2010

CONTINENTAL INFLUENCE - DIVISION THREE CHAMPION

218 2625 Shelbi McCall Int no Chi 7/26/2011

218 34 Shelbi McCall Int no Chi 9/10/2010

1 236 44 JD Peavy Junior no Maine X 11/1/2010

2 231 T40 Titus Thomas Int yes Chimaine 2/4/2010

4 229 236/1 Arica Land Int no Brahman 7/3/2011

2 221 307/0 Adrian Land II Senior no Brahman 3/10/2010

6 229 228/1 Arica Land Int no Brahman 4/1/2011

1 221 326/7 Adrian Land II Senior no Brahman 2/10/2010

8 230 LT1X Lauren Suggs Int yes Brangus 2/26/2010

5 221 21 Adrian Land II Senior yes Brahman 1/10/2011

3 229 105 Arica Land Int no Brahman 6/8/2010

7 238 31 Ainsley Peterson Junior yes BrangusX 5/5/2010

8 226 2612 Austin Jones Junior yes Angus 9/5/2011

4 237 74 Hailey Peterson Junior yes AngusX 2/2/2011

2 231 T40 Titus Thomas Int yes Chimaine 2/4/2010

5 230 LT1X Lauren Suggs Int yes Brangus 2/26/2010

6 217 139 Nick  Schultz Senior yes Angus 1/3/2011

3 225 2611 Bayley Jones Junior yes AngusX 1/22/1011

7 222 122 Tyler Townsend Int yes Charolais 1/14/2011

1 221 21 Adrian Land II Senior yes Brahman 1/10/2011

2 219 2 Delaney Fennell Junior yes Maine X 8/23/2010

3 238 31 Ainsley Peterson Junior yes BrangusX 5/5/2010

1 220 11 Destiny Fennell Junior yes Maine X 11/6/2009 2/13/2012

5 224 6 Taylor Millikan Senior yes Angus 1/10/2009 9/2/2011

6 223 2 Madison Olson Junior yes Angus 1/8/2009 6/26/2011

4 230 65 Lauren Suggs Int yes Brangus 3/23/2006 10/25/2011

CLASS # 5 BRAHMAN INFLUENCE - DIVISION FOUR

CLASS # 6 - HOMEGROWN - DIVISION FIVE

CLASS # 7 - HOMEGROWN - DIVISION FIVE
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2 221 21 Adrian Land II Senior yes Brahman 1/10/2011

231 T40 Titus Thomas Int yes Chimaine 2/4/2010

1 220 11 Destiny Fennell Junior yes Maine X 11/6/2009 2/13/2012

219 2 Delaney Fennell Junior yes Maine X 8/23/2010

Division Winners

2 240 108 Andrew Horvath Senior no AngusX 11/10/2005 Cow/Calf

218 2624 Shelbi McCall Int no Shorthorn 5/12/2010 English

236 44 JD Peavy Junior no Maine X 11/1/2010 Contential

1 221 326/7 Adrian Land II Senior no Brahman 2/10/2010 Brahman

219 2 Delaney Fennell Junior yes Maine X 8/23/2010 Homegrown

Contacts 

Suwannee County Cattlemen Association President, Kin Weaver - 386-590-6893

Suwannee County Cattlemen Assocation's Vice President, Glenn Horvath -386-842-5008

HOMEGROWN - DIVISION FIVE CHAMPION

CLASS # 8 - GRAND AND RESERVE (DIVISION WINNERS)
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